



Name

Kuah Jit Seng

Vehicle:

St.L31365

NRIC

58800747F

Banko

SG | POSB BANK **** 2760

Earnings

Fares

488.50

Incentives

237.14

Miscellaneous Payments

2.00

SGD 727.64

Deductions

Commissions

-97.70

Rental Fees

-468.65

Vehicle Expenses

0.00

Adjustments

0.00

SGD -566.35

Weekly Total

SGD 161.29

Fares (incl. trip promos)

Fares Earned from Cash Ricles

130.50

Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides

SGD 488.50

Incentives

Description		Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subrotal
(GCI Hourly Guarantee 20 Oct Fri Sam - 10:00am \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 106013	(\$30/hr(7 trips)/			
You've earned SGD 46.00 incentive after a 20% of eligible for a fare guarantee of SGD 25.00 per or completing 3 unique trips, being online for 4 hor 42.50 in total fares from unique trips during the	line hour, after ars and collecting SGD	46.00		46.00
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 15 Oct Mon 6am - 10am [\$28/hr[5]/ \$25/hr[3]] - Incentive ID 106009 You've earned SGD 45.67 incentive after a 20% of				Labora .
eligible for a fare guarantee of SGD 25.00 per or completing 3 unique trips, being online for 3 hor collecting SGD 32.50 in total fares from unique tiperiosi.	ars 30 minutes and	45.67		45.67
(GC1Hourly Guarantee 16 Oct Mon 5pm - 8:00pr 526/hr(6)/ \$23/hr(3)} - Incentive ID 106014	m [\$30/hr(7 trips)/			
You've earned SGD 44.80 incentive after a 20% of eligible for a fare guarantee of SGD 23.00 per or completing 3 unique trips, being online for 3 hot 13.00 in total fares from unique trips during the	line hour, after urs and collecting SGD	44.80		44.80
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 17 Oct Tue Spm - 8 00pm 526/hr(6)/ \$23/hr(3)} - Incentive ID 106015	(\$30/hr(7 mps)/			
You've earned SGD 40.87 incentive after a 20% of eligible for a fare guarantee of SGD 23.00 per or completing 3 unique trips, being online for 2 hos collecting SGD 16.00 in total fares from unique to period.	nline hour, after urs 55 minutes and	40.87	5	40.87
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 19 Oct Thu Spm - 8:00pn \$26/hr(6)/ \$23/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 106017	1 [\$30/tr(7 trips)/			
You've earned SGD 31.60 incentive after a 20% of eligible for a fare guarantee of SGD 23.00 per or completing 3 unique trips, being online for 3 hor 29.50 in total fares from unique trips during the	nline hour, after ars and collecting SGD	31,50		31.60

(GC) Hourly Guarantee 18 Oct Wed 5pm - 8:00pm [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$26/hr(6)/ \$23/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 106016			
You've earned SGD 27,20 incentive after a 20% deduction, as you're eligible for a fare guarantee of SGD 23.00 per online hour, after completing 3 unique trips, being online for 3 hours and collecting SGD 35.00 in total fares from unique trips during the qualifying period.	27:20		27.20
GrabShare No-Match-Commission Earnings Protection (\$1 Refund) 16 - 22 Oct - Incentive ID 106229			
You've earned SGD 1.00 incentive as you're eligible for a SGD 1.00 per trip incentive after completing 1 unique trips (minimum requirement: 1 trips).	2	1.00	1,00
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 19 Oct Thu Sam - 10:00am [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 106012			
You're not eligible for an incentive because:			0.00
you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips).			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 22 Oct Sun Ham - 2pm [\$29/hr(7 trips)/ \$26/hr(5)/ \$24/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 106024			
You're not eligible for an incentive because:		*	0.00
you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips).			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 17 Oct Tue 6am - 10:00am [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 106010 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips):		1 0	0.00
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 22 Oct Sun Barn - Ham [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/			
\$25/hr(2)] - Incentive ID 106023		-	0.00
You're not eligible for an incentive because: your completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 2 trips).			
\$480 Steady One 16 - 22 Oct - Incentive ID 106103			
You're not eligible for an incentive because:		85	0.00
you completed only 46 trips (min requirement: 65 trips).			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 20 Oct Fri 5pm - 8pm [\$33/hr(7 trips)/ \$30/hr(5)/ \$76/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 106018			
You're not eligible for an incentive because:			0,00
 you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips). 			

		0.00	22744
you completed only 0 trips (min requirement 3 trips).			
You're not eligible for an incentive because.			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 22 Oct Sun 2pm - 6pm [\$29/hr(9 trips)/ \$27/hr(7)/ \$24/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 106025			0.00
 sou completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips). 			
You're not eligible for an incentive because.			0.00
(GC) Hourly Granantee 18 Oct Wed 6am -10 00am (\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 106011			2.02
you completed only 45 trips (min requirement: 150 trips).			
You're not eligible for an incentive because:	-		0.00
Special Extra Incentive - \$150 for 150 trips and \$1/trip thereafter 16 - 22 Oct - Incentive ID 106228			
 you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips) 			
You're not eligible for an incentive because			0.00
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 21 Oct Sat 11am - 2pm [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$24/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 106020			0.00
- Marchille and California Commence of the Com			
You're not eligible for an incentive because: you completed only 2 trips (min requirement: 3 trips).			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 21 Oct Sat 6pm - 10pm [\$30/hr(9 trips)/ \$28/hr(7)/ \$25/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 106022			0.00
 you completed only 0 trips (min requirement, 2 trips). 			
You're not eligible for an incentive because			
\$25/hr(21) - Incentive ID 106019			0.00

SGD 237.14

Miscellaneous Payments

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Cancellation Credit (15 - 22 Oct) 1 Trips		2.00	2.00

Rental Fees

Date	Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
22 Oct	Daily Rental Deduction		-66.95	-66.95
21 Oct	Daily Rental Deduction		-66.95	-66.95
20 Oct	Daily Rental Deduction		-66.95	-66.95
19 Oct	Daily Rental Deduction	*	-66.95	-66.95
18 Oct	Daily Rental Deduction		-66.95	-66.95
17 Oct	Daily Rental Deduction	3	-66.95	-66.95
16 Oct	Daily Rental Deduction	*	66.95	-66.95

SGD -468.65

Promo Reimbursements

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Total trip level promo	90.00	2.00	92.00

SGD 92.00

incentives	The amount of incentives paid to Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet. You can check the latest incentives details from the driver app
Miscellaneous Payments	The amount credited to Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet for miscellaneous items
Commissions	The amount payable to Grab on a per ride basis that is deducted from Credit Wallet.
Rental Fees	The amount of rental costs which is deducted from Credit Wallet.
Vehicle Expenses	The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted from Credit Wallet.
Adjustments	Amount deducted from Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet due to payment adjustments
Cash Wallet	GrabPay faires, promo reimbursements and incentives are paid to Cash Wallet. You can request cashouts from Cash Wallet. Adjustments (if any) are deducted from Cash Wallet.
Credit Wallet	Promo reinibursements and incentives are credited to Credit Wallet, Commission payable to Grab, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other adjustments (if any) are deducted from Credit Wallet.
Fares Earned from Cash Rides	Fares you earn from cash rides, including promo reimbursements, excluding booking fee, tolls and others(if any).
Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides	Fares you earn from GrabPay rides, including promo reimbursements, excluding booking fee. toils and others (if any).
Fares Paid by Passenger	Fares that the passenger paid you in cash or by GrabPay when the trip ended.
Total Fare	Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding booking fee, tolls and others (if any).
Cashouts	The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request pending approval: the cashout is pending Grab's approval. Cashout request approved - sent to bank. Grab is preparing the funds to be sent to bank. Rejected, the cashout request is rejected by Grab.
Promo Reimbursements	The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers. The amount is paid to Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet.
GrabPay Pending	Grab is reviewing the transaction.
GrabPay Rejected	You will not be paid for the transaction.

How to read this statement

Due to recalling, numbers presented throughout this document way not acts up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be inted for the performance of your Service. Any discussion without the company's written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.

Trip Details

Saturday, 21 October

	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger	Promo	Booking Fee	Tolls and Others	Total Fare (exc) Booking Fee, Tolls and Others).	Pad By
G7 10 PM	justGrab	105-2091450-2-1543	10.00			2.00	8.00	GrabPay
	Justiarab	ADR-38820494-2 011				3.00	6.00	GrabPay
0513 PM	GrabChr	IOS-1269149-2-83II	8:00	×		-	800	GrabPay
05:02 PM	Junt/Seab	IO5:14613298-2-1252	1.00	5.00			5.00	GrapFay
04:28 FM	GrabCar	ADR-9292236-2-903	24.00				34.00	GratoFay
(04.17 PM	tostGrab :	ADR-2465896-2-224	500					

SGD 58.00

Friday, 20 October

Time	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger	Promo	Booking Fee	Tolin and Others	Total Fare (excl Booking Fee, Tolls and Others)	Paid By
08/12 AM	juntGrati	ADR-0556764-2- NS8	7.00	10.00	20	5	17.00	GrabPay
07.47 AM		AOR-4652934-2- 2720	15.00		9		15.00	GrabPay
06-44 AM	GrabShare.	105-5688016-2-421	10.50				10.50	GrabPay
12:53 AM	GrabCar	IOS-2087466-2- 997	6,00		2	ä	6.00	Grabillay

SGD 48.50

Thursday, 19 October

Time	Service	Booking (D)	Fare flaid By Passenger	Promo	Booking Fee	Tolls and Others	Total Fare (exc) Booking Fee Tolls and Others)	Partitle
07:20 PM	JustGrab	ADR-0520744-2- 913	8.00			2.00	6.00	GrabPay
(87/05 PM	Organizar	ADR-35/1591-2-138	12.00	5.00		9	12.00	GrabPay.
06:47 PM	Grandnare	ICIS-18815493-2- 379	450	5.00	-	3.00	650	GratiFlay
12.32.AM	JustGrati	ADR-7261586-2-188	11:00		×		11.00	CHR
12:19 AM	JustGrab	IOS-4900087-2-219	4.00	5.00			5.00	GrabPay

12/05/AM (Ust Grat) 105-30139104-2- 25.00 - 25.00 Grat/Pay

SGD 74.50.

Wednesday, 18 October

Time	Service	Booking (D	Fare Paid By Passenger	Promo	Booking Fee	Tolls and Others	Total Fare (exci Booking Fee, Tolls, and Others)	Paid by
TI 35 PM	GrabCar	IOS-1417522-2-497	21.00	5.00	- 2	- 4	26.00	GrabPay
11 00 PM	justorals	(05-5565291-2-1032)	8.00			3	6.00	GrabPay
10.54 PM	JustGrab	(05-2048221-2-2977	15.00		3	15	15:00	Cash
0928 PM	portGeats	ADR-23995004-2- 691	12:00			- 5		GrabPay
09:15 PM	justGrab	105-8115501-2-751	1.00	5.00	22		6.00	Grabilay
08-47 PM	juntGrab	DS-7031943-2-091	14.00				14.00	GrabPay
(36.33 PM	justGrab	05-7870567-2-055	10,00			9	10.00	GrabPay'
0836 FM	justGrats	IDS-9205458-2-180	5,00	54	27		5.00	Graphay
08:00 PM	JustGrab	IOS-10009574-2- 872	16,00	97	10		16.00	GrapPay
06.72 PM	(ostGrab)	ADN-0804045-2- 473	1.00	5.00			6.00	Grabby
05:09 PM	Just Grate	ADR-6630323-2- 009	10.00			54	10.00	Grabilay
05:40 554	Justificati.	ADR-0618955-2- 1669	19.00					

SGD 148.00

Tuesday, 17 October

Time	Service	Booking ID	Faire Faid By Passenger	Promo	Society Fee	Tolls and Others	Total Fare (excl Booking Feet Tolls and Others)	Paci By
10.19 PM	justGrab	ADR-55989063-2- 148	18.00	5.00		5	73.00	Cash
(59 48 PtA	ArstGrafe	OS-17981306-2- 709	12.00		-		12.00	GrapPay
09:21 PM	Jun Grate	ADR-1345351-2- 600	14:00				14.00	GrabPay
09.05 kga	(xsrGrate	ADR-17159598-2-	10.00	4			10.00	Cash
GB 31 PM	GrabShare	IOS-12095104-2- 548	4.00				4.00	Cash
05:36 PM	justGram	105-7746576-2-259	5.00		•	4	5.00	Grability

05:25 PM	postGrate	105-4372686-2-246	0.00	5.00		5.00	GrabPay
05:08 PM	JustScale	105-9273852-2-371	1.00	5.00	Æ	6.00	GratiFlay

SGD 79.00

Monday, 16 October

Time	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger	Pipnis	Booking Fee	Tolls and Others	Total Fare (esc.) Booking Fee. Tolls and Others)	Paci By
09:22 PM	juntGrab	ADR-9708069-2- 591	17,00	220	2		12.00	GrabFay
(00 (02 (00)		IOS-9738769-2- IO28	5:00		×		6.00	
0854 PM	juilGrab:	05-327207-7-312	6.00				6.00	GrabPay
08.43 08.43	justificals	IOS-12677420-2- 445	5.00				6.00	GratiPay
06 02 PM	GrabShare	105-0754378-2-1113	4.00				4.00	Grabillay
00.48 PM	SympShire	ADR-1609524-3-20	4.00			8	4.00	Ciril
05.48 PM	SubShare	105-6443033-2-196	0.00	5.00		9	5.00	GrabRay
0651 AM	juntGrab	ADR-6558898-2- 918	7.00	5.00	*	8	12.00	Cash
06:28 AM	GrabShare	IO5-68094889-2- 025	050	11.00			10.50	Chida
06.28 AM	GubShave	ICS-58050599-2- 011	0.00	11.00			10:00	Cash

SGD 80,50





Name

Kuah Jit Seng

Vehicle:

SLL31365

NRIC

S8800747F

Bank

SG | POSB BANK ****2760

Earnings

Fares 464.00

213.66 Incentives

Miscellaneous Payments 3.00

SGD 680.66

Deductions

Commissions -92.80

-468.65 Rental Fees

Vehicle Expenses 0.00

0.00 Adjustments

SGD -561.45

Weekly Total

SGD 119.21

Fares (incl. trip promos)

Subtotal

Fares Earned from Cash Rides

161.00

Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides

SGD 464.00

Incentives

Description		Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 14 Oct Sat 5pm - 10pm \$25/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 99805	s [\$30/hr(9 trips)/ \$29/hr(7)/			
You've earned SGD 52.00 incentive after a 20 eligible for a fare guarantee of SGD 25.00 per completing 3 unique trips, being online for 4 if 35.00 in total fares from unique trips during to	online hour, after nours and collecting SGD	52.00		52.00
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 13 Oct Fri 6am - 10:00. \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(3)) - Incentive ID 99796	am [\$30/hr(7 trips)/			
You've earned SGD 4).13 incentive after a 20% religible for a fare guarantee of SGD 25.00 per completing 3 unique trips, being poline for 3 licollecting SGD 34.00 in total fares from unique period.	online hour, after nours 20 minutes and	41.13		41.13
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 14 Oct 5at 2pm - 6pm 524/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 99804	[\$29/hr(9 trips)/ \$27/hr(7)/			
You've earned 5GD 38.40 incentive after a 2D eligible for a fare guarantee of SGD 24.00 per completing 3 unique trips, being online for 3 collecting SGD 30.00 in total fares from unique period.	online hour, after hours 10 minutes and	38.40		38.40
(GC) Hourly Guarantee I3 Oct Fri 5pm - 8pm [\$25/lir(3)] - Incentive ID 99801	\$33/hr(7 trips)/ \$30/hr(5)/			
You've earned SGD 3120 incentive after a 20's eligible for a fare guarantee of SGD 26.00 per completing 3 unique trips, being online for 3 39.00 in total fares from unique trips during t	online hour, after hours and collecting SGD	31,20	35	31.20
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 12 Oct Thu 5pm - 8 00 \$26/hr(6)/ \$23/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 99800	pm (\$30/hr(7 tops)/			
You've earned SGD 20.40 incentive after a 20 eligible for a fare guarantee of SGD 23.00 per completing 3 unique trips, being online for 3 43.50 in total fares from unique trips during t	online hour, after hours and collecting SGD	20.40		20.40

\$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 99795			
You've earned SGD 17.93 incentive after a 20% deduction, as you're eligible for a fare guarantee of SGD 25.00 per critine hour, after completing 3 unique trips, being online for 2 hours 20 minutes and collecting SGD 38.00 in total fares from unique trips during the qualifying period.	17.93	S.	17.93
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 15 Oct Sun 8am - Tlam [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(2)] - Incentive ID 99806			
You've earned SGD 12.60 incentive after a 20% deduction, as you're eligible for a fare guarantee of SGD 25.00 per online hour, after completing 2 unique trips, being online for 1 hours 45 minutes and collecting SGD 28.00 in total fares from unique trips during the qualifying period	12.60		12.60
\$250 Special Extra Incentive 13 Oct - 15 Oct - Incentive ID 105993			
You're not eligible for an incentive because	-		0.00
you completed only 25 trips (min requirement: 60 trips).			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 09 Oct Mon 6am - 10am [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$28/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 99792			
You're not eligible for an incentive because			0.00
 you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips). 			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 14 Oct Sat Barn - Ham [\$31/hr(7 tops)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(2)] - Incentive IO 99802			0.00
You're not eligible for an incentive because		- 2	10,000
 you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 2 trips). 			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee II Oct Wed 6am - 10:00am (\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(3)} - Incentive ID 99794			
You're not eligible for an incentive because			0.00
you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips).			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 15 Oct Sun Tlam • 2pm [\$29/hr(7 tnps)/ \$26/hr(5)/ \$24/hr(3)} - Incentive ID 99807			
You're not eligible for an incentive because		- 5	0.00
 you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips) 			

(GC) Hourly Guarantee 12 Oct Thu Sam - 10:00am [\$30/hr(7 trips)/

(GC) Hourly Guarantee II Oct Wed 5pm - 8:00pm [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$26/hr(6)/ \$23/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 99799			
You're not eligible for an incentive because:			0.00
 you completed only 0 trips (min requirement 3 trips). 			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 09 Oct Mon 5pm - 8:00pm [\$30/fr(7 trips)/ \$26/fr(6)/ \$23/fr(3)] - Incentive ID 99797			
You're not eligible for an incentive because	**		0.00
 you completed only 0 trips (min requirement 3 trips). 			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 10 Oct Tue 6am - 10:00am [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 99793			2.00
You're not eligible for an incentive because:	*		0.00
 you completed only 0 trips (min requirement, 3 trips). 			
Special Extra Incentive 9 - 15 Oct - \$150 for 150 trips and \$1/trip thereafter - A - Incentive ID 99846			1242
You're not eligible for an incentive because	8	-	0.00
 you completed only 38 trips (min requirement: 150 trips) 			
\$480 SteadyOne 9 - 15 Oct - Incentive ID 99942			
You're not eligible for an incentive because	=		0.00
 you completed only 38 trips (min requirement: 65 trips). 			
GrabShare No-Match-Commission Earnings Protection 9 - 15 Oct (\$1 Refund) - Incentive ID 99842			
You're not eligible for an incentive because			0.00
 you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips). 			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 14 Oct 5at Tlam - 2pm [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$24/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 99803			
You're not eligible for an incentive because		- 2	0.00
 you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips). 			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 10 Oct Tue 5pm - 8:00pm [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$26/hr(6)/ \$23/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 99798			200
You're not eligible for an incentive because		-	0.00
 you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips). 			

0.00

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

· you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips).

SGD 213.66

Miscellaneous Payments

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Refund Promo Credit (IOS-5350653-2-225 2017-10-08)		3.00	3.00

SGD 3.00

Rental Fees

Date	Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
TS Oct	Daily Rental Deduction		-55.95	-66.95
14 Oct	Daily Rental Deduction		-66.95	-66.95
13 Oct :	Daily Rental Deduction		-56,55	+66.95
12 Oct	Daily Rental Deduction		66.95	-66.95
11 Oct	Daily Rental Deduction		-66.95	-66.95
10 Oct	Daily Rental Deduction	96	-66,95	-56.95
09 Oct	Daily Rental Deduction		-66.95	66.95

SGD -468.65

Cashouts

Date / Time Description Cash Wallet Check Wallet Subtotal

10 Oct. 7:04 PM Cashout request approved - sent to bank -500.00 - -500.00

SGD -500.00

Promo Reimbursements

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Total trip level promo	60.00	0.00	50,00

SGD 60.00

Incentives	The amount of incentives paid to Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet. You can check the latest incentives details from the driver app.
Miscellaneous Payments	The amount credited to Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet for miscellaneous items.
Commissions	The amount payable to Grab on a per ride basis that is deducted from Credit Wallet.
Pental Fees	The amount of rental costs which is deducted from Credit Wallet.
Vehicle Expenses	The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted from Credit Wallet.
Adjustments	Amount deducted from Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet due to payment adjustments.
Cash Waller	GrabPay fares, promo reimbursements and incentives are paid to Cash Wallet. You can request cashouts from Cash Wallet. Adjustments (if any) are deducted from Cash Wallet.
Credit Wallet	Promo reimbursements and incentives are credited to Credit Wallet. Commission payable to Grab, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other adjustments (if any) are deducted from Credit Wallet.
Fares Earned from Cash Rides	Fares you earn from cash rides, including promo reimbursements, excluding booking fee, tolls and others(if any).
Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides	Fares you earn from GrabPay rides, including promo reimbursements, excluding booking fee, tolls and others (if any).
Fares Paid by Passenger	Fares that the passenger paid you in cash or by GrabPay when the trip ended.
Total Fare	Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding booking fee, tolls and others (if any).
Cashouts	The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request pending approval: the cashout is pending Grab's approval. Cashout request approved - sent to bank: Grab is preparing the funds to be sent to bank. Rejected: the cashout request is rejected by Grab.
Promo Reimbursements	The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers. The amount is paid to Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet.
GrabPay Pending	Grab is reviewing the transaction.
GrabPay Rejected	You will not be paid for the transaction.

How to read this statement

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precedy to the totals provided.
The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's written comment shall be desired as a breach of the Conditions of the of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.

Trip Details

Sunday, 15 October

	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Pastenger	Piono	Booking Fee	Total and Others	Form Face Court Horstong Fee Tolls and Ottleres	Paid by
98:37.AM	SoutGrats	(05-5)502(2-2-3)(4	11.00				71.00	GrabPay
08:09 AM	just Grab	ADR-1409594-2- 187	17-00				17.00	GubPay

SGD 28.00

Saturday, 14 October

Terror	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger	Promo	Booking Fee	Folls and Others	Total Fare (excl Booking Fee, Tolls Sed Others)	Fact by
06.56 PM	GratisShare	105-13501555-2- 1094	1.00	5.00			8.00	GrabPay
09:32 PM	BasSedi	IOS-39241212-2- 053	15.00	2				Cish
05:05 PM	liistGrab	ADR-47397804-2- 135	11.00		Sec		11,00	Cash
05:24 PM	JuntGram	IOS-3666750-2- 1366	6.00	5.00	4		11.00	GrabPay
OS OS PM	GaldCar	4DR-714307-7-765	14.00				14.00	Cash
04 SF	дилиGeom	ABR-3228504-2- 299	0.00	5.00			5.00	GrabPay

5GD 65.00

Friday, 13 October

Типи	Service	Вовнед (О	Fane Paici By Passenger	Promo:	Booking Fee	Tails and Others	Total Fine (exc) Booking Fee, Tolls and Others)	Paid By
10:52 PM	JustGrab	105-2468471-2-150	21.00	190		-	2000	GranPay
09:25 PM	GrabShare	105-6453700-2- 2571	750	5.00			12:50	GrabPay
09:22 PM	GrubShare	IOS-4037509-2- 1309	8.00	5.00	5		13.00	GrabPay
08.38 PM	JüstGriib	805-4436436-2- 247	15.00				6.00	Gratifical
OE:07 PM	GratiShare	IOS-11490758-2- 1050	450	5.00		8	9.50	GrabRay
OE-D5 PM	GrabShare	N3S-5683739-2- 1171	3.00	5.00			8.00	Society

06.18 PM	justGrab	105-3365835-2- 1852	4.00	5.00			9.00	Grabitay
05.36 PM	JustGrab	ADR-1980910-2- 725	21.00				21.00	GrabPay
05:13 PM	GrabCar	835-2246208-2-211	9.00				9.00	Cash
04:38 PM	justGräh	ADR-9047373-2- 2802	14.00					Gr#SPay
04 F3 PM	JustGrab	105-2237346-2-391	9.00				9.00	Cash
04.108 PM		ADR-4335306-2- 350	4.00	5.00		100	0.00	GrabPay
0352 PM	justicas	105-55608500-2- 012	5.00	9	ē	2	6.00	Cash
0338 PM	Instiguto	ADR-19061767-2- 000	2.003	4		æ	.7.00	CHI
03:15 PM	Antūrab	IOS-0918488-2- 690	5.00	5,00		1.00	9.00	GratiFay
07-18 AM	JustSolls	ADR-0857993-3- 181	5.00				5.00	
06.68 AM	GrabCar	ADR-51501895-2- 011	19.00	13		**	19.00	Caste
092.39 AM	GubStare	IOS-22723694-2- 045	10,02			2		

SGD 205.00

Thursday, 12 October

	Service	Backing ID	Fate Paid By Pailsenger		Booking Fee	Tolls and Others	Total Fare (excl Booking Fee, Yally and Others)	Paid By
05:05 PM	GrisCar	105-1570598-2- 1544	14.00				14.00	Grabitay
05.12 PM	GrabShare	ADR-37037674-2- 244	1750			200	550	Orabbay
05:09 PM	Grahshare	ADR-0944448-2- 1541	9.00	5.00			14.00	GrabPay
02.23 PM	JantGrafa	105-3059454-2- 323	17.00		70		17.00	Cash
0152 PM	Just Grab	105-2017291-2-473	18.00	13			1E:00	GranPay
09:24 AA.8	juntGrab.	105-7771975-2-720	13.00				13.00	Cist
09:09 AM	Juli Grab	105-29170250-2- 139	12:00				17.00	Cash
00544 AM	JustGrab	ADR-7029955-2- 095	11.00	s			1100	Cash

SGD 116.50

Time	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger	Promo	Booking Fee	Tolls and Others	Total Fare (ext) Booking Fee. Total act Others)	Paid By
11-43) PM	GrabShare	ADR-7467445-2- 020	8.50	20			350	GrabPay
11:17794		(05-6898971-2-22)	5,00	5:00			10.00	Trian ay
11:14 PM	GrabCar	ADR-38252137-2- 044	13.00				13.00	GrabPay
10.55 PM	JustGrab	IDS-1216476-2-453	18.00	100		4	16.00	GrabPay

SGD 49.50





Name:

Kuah Jit Seng

Vehicle

SLL31365

NRIC-

S8800747F

Bank

SG | POSB BANK ****2760

Earnings

Fares

721.50

Incentives

476.27

Miscellaneous Payments

2.00

SGD 1,199.77

Deductions

Commissions

-145.70

Rental Fees

-468.65

Vehicle Expenses

0.00

Adjustments

0.00

SGD -614.35

Weekly Total

SGD 585.42

Fares (incl. trip promos)

Fares Earned from Cash Rides

Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides

590.50

SGD 721.50

Incentives

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
\$250 Special Extra Incentive 6 Oct - 8 Oct - Incentive ID 99526 You've earned SGD 250.00 incentive as you completed 52 unique rides(minimum requirement: 50 trips).	250.00	2	250.00
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 08 Oct Sun 8am - Ham [\$30/hr(7 tnps)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(2)] - Incentive ID 95732 You've earned SGD 50.40 incentive after a 20% deduction, as you're eligible for a fare guarantee of SGD 25.00 per online hour, after completing 2 unique tnps, being online for 3 hours and collecting SGD 12.00 in total fares from unique trips during the qualifying period.	50.40		50.40
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 06 Oct Fri 5pm - 8pm [\$33/hr(7 tnps)/ \$30/hr(5)/ \$26/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 95727 You've earned SGD 39.20 incentive after a 20% deduction, as you're eligible for a fare guarantee of SGD 26.00 per online hour, after completing 3 unique trips, being online for 3 hours and collecting SGD 29.00 in total fares from unique trips during the qualifying period.	39.20		39.20
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 06 Oct Fri 6am - 10 00am [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 95722 You've earnes! SGD 37 47 incentive after a 20% deduction, as you're eligible for a fare guarantee of 5GD 25,00 per online hour, after completing 3 unique trips, being online for 3 hours 45 minutes and collecting SGD 49,00 in total fares from unique trips during the qualifying period.	37.47	6	37,47
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 02 Oct Mon Spm - 8:00pm [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$26/hr(6)/ \$23/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 95723 You've earned SGD 31:20 incentive after a 20% deduction, as you're eligible for a fare guarantee of SGD 23:00 per online hour, after completing 3 unique trips, being online for 3 hours and collecting SGD 30:00 in total fares from unique trips during the qualifying period.	31.20		31.20
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 07 Oct Sat 6pm - 10pm [\$30/hr(9 trips)/ \$28/hr(7)/ \$25/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 95731 You've earned SGD 28.80 incentive after a 20% deduction, as you're eligible for a fare guarantee of SGD 25.00 per online hour, after completing 3 unique trips, being online for 4 hours and collecting SGD 64.00 in total fares from unique trips during the qualifying period.	28.80		28.80

(GC) Hourly Guarantee 02 Oct Mon 5am - 10am [530/hr(7 trips)/ \$28/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 95718			
You've earned SGD 26.40 incentive after a 20% deduction, as you're eligible for a fare guarantee of SGD 25.00 per online hour, after	26.40	4	26.40
completing 4 unique trips, being online for 4 hours and collecting SGD 67.00 in total fares from unique trips during the qualifying period.			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 07 Oct Sat 2pm - 6pm [\$29/hr(9 tops)/ \$27/hr(7)/ \$24/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 95730			
You've earned SGD 10:80 incentive after a 20% deduction, as you're eligible for a fare guarantee of SGD 29:00 per online hour, after completing 12 unique trips, being online for 3 hours 55 minutes and collecting SGD 102:50 in total fares from unique trips during the qualifying period.	10.80	2	10.90
GrabShare No-Match-Commission Earnings Protection 2 Oct - 8 Oct (\$1 Refund) - Incentive ID 95786			
You've carned SGD 2.00 incentive as you're eligible for a SGD 1.00 per trip incentive after completing 2 unique trips (minimum requirement: 1 trips).		2.00	2.00
Special Extra Incentive 2 Oct - 8 Oct - \$150 for 150 trips and \$1/trip thereafter - A - Incentive ID 95785			
You're not eligible for an incentive because	9		0,00
 you completed only 59 trips (min requirement 150 trips): 			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 03 Oct Tue 5pm - 8:00pm [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$26/hr(6)/ \$23/hr(3)] - Incentive ID:95724			
You're not eligible for an incentive because			0.00
 you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips). 			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 07 Oct 5at 8am - Ham [\$31/hr(7 tnps)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr[2]] - Incentive ID 95728			
You're not eligible for an incentive because:	2.		0.00
 you completed only 0 trips (min requirement. 2 trips). 			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 05 Oct Thu 5pm - 8:00pm [\$30/hr(7 inps)/ \$26/hr(6)/ \$23/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 95726			
You're not eligible for an incentive because	61	*	0.00
 you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips). 			

(GC) Hourly Guarantee 04 Oct Wed 5pm - 8:00pm [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$26/hr(6)/ \$23/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 95725			0.02
You're not eligible for an incentive because:			0.00
you completed only 0 trips (min requirement 3 trips)			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 08 Oct Sun 2pm - 6pm [\$29/hr(9 trips)/ \$27/hr(7)/ \$24/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 95734			
You're not eligible for an incentive because:			0.00
you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips).			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 04 Oct Wed Sam - 10:00am (\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(3)} - Incentive ID 95720			200
You're not eligible for an incentive because:	-		0.00
you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips).			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 07 Oct Sat Ilam - 2pm [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$24/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 95729			
You're not eligible for an incentive because:			0.00
 you completed only 2 trips (min requirement: 3 trips). 			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 03 Oct Tue 6am - 10 00am [\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 95719			
You're not eligible for an incentive because:	90		0.00:
you completed only D-trips (min requirement: 3 trips)			
\$480 SteadyOne 2 - 8 Oct - Incentive ID 95743			
You're not eligible for an incentive because:	2	58	0.00
 you completed only 59 trips (min requirement 65 trips). 			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 08 Oct 5un Hamr- 2pm [\$29/hr(7.tnps)/ \$26/hr(5)/ \$24/hr(3)] - Incentive (D 95733			
You're not eligible for an incentive because	5	20	0.00
you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips).			
(GC) Hourly Guarantee 05 Oct Thu 6am - 10:00am (\$30/hr(7 trips)/ \$27/hr(5)/ \$25/hr(3)] - Incentive ID 95721			
You're not eligible for an incentive because:			0.00
you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 3 trips).			

Miscellaneous Payments

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
No show Credit (2 Oct - 8 Oct). 1 Trips	*	2,00	2.00

SGD 2.00

Rental Fees

Date	Description	Cash Wallet	Crecit Wallet	Subtotal
08 Oct	Daily Rental Deduction	2	-66.95	-66.95
07.Oct	Daily Rental Deduction		-66.95	-66.95
06 Oct	Daily Rental Deduction		-66.95	-66.95
05 Oct	Daily Rental Deduction		-66.95	-56.95
04 Oct	Daily Rental Deduction		-66.95	-66.95
03 Oct	Duily Rental Deduction	×	-95.95	-66.95
02 Oct	Daily Rental Deduction		-66.95	-66.95

SGD -468.65

Cashouts

Date / Time	Description		Credit Wallet	Subtotal
03 Oct. 6:40 PM	Cashout request approved - sent to bank	-600.00		-600.00

Promo Reimbursements

Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal

Total trip level promo 166.00 0.00 166.00

SGD 166.00

How to read thi	s statement
Incentives	The amount of incentives paid to Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet. You can check the latest incentives details from the driver app.
Miscellaneous Payments	The amount credited to Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet for miscellaneous items.
Commissions	The amount payable to Grab on a per ride basis that is deducted from Credit Wallet.
Rental Fees	The amount of rental costs which is deducted from Credit Wallet.
Vehicle Expenses	The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted from Credit Wallet.
Adjustments	Amount deducted from Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet due to payment adjustments.
Cash Wallet	GrabPay fares, promo reimbursements and incentives are paid to Cash Wallet. You can request cashouts from Cash Wallet. Adjustments (if any) are deducted from Cash Wallet.
Credit Wallet	Promo reimbursements and incentives are credited to Credit Wallet. Commission payable to Grab, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other adjustments (if any) are deducted from Credit Wallet.
Fanes Earned from Cash Rides	Fares you earn from cash rides, including promo reimbursements, excluding booking fee, talls and others (if any).
Fanes Earned from GrabPay Rides	Fares you earn from GrabPay rides, including promo reimbursements, excluding booking fee, tolls and others (if any).
Fares Paid by Passenger	Fares that the passenger paid you in cash or by GrabPay when the trip ended
Total Fare	Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding blooking fee, tolls and others (if any),
Cashouts	The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request pending approval: the cashout is pending Grab's approval. Cashout request approved - sent to bank. Grab is preparing the funds to be sent to bank. Rejected: the cashout request is rejected by Grab.
Promo Reimbursements	The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers. The amount is paid to Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet.
GrabPay Pending	Grab is reviewing the transaction.
GrabPay Rejected	You will not be paid for the transaction.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The inflat nation shared with yours highly confidential and a only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any unclosure without the company's written, somewhalf highly deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.

Trip Details

Sunday, 8 October

Time	Service	Booking ID	Face Paid By Passenger	Promo	Booking Fee	Toils and Others	Total Fare (exc) Booking Fee Tolls and Others)	Paid By
0856 AM	GrabShare:	105-5350653-2-225	4.00	15			0.00	Grability
OSSS. AM	GrabShare	AOR 3/523736-2- 130	0.00	5.00			5.00	GrabPay
07:55 AA8	GrabShare	IOS-2077868-2-501	15.50	4.00			19.50	GratiPay
0750 AM	GrahShare	105-1092038-2-358	430	4.00		5		GratiFlay
07:28 AM	GrabShare	105-2371155-2-2047	100	5.00			6.00	GratsPay
0711.444	GuaShore	ADR-53668537-3- 780	5.00	4.00			10.00	GrandFay
06-42 AM	GrabShare	IDS-3844907-2- 973	850	4.00		2	1230	GratiPay
0534 AM	GrabShare	IOS-0352917-2- 1329	7.50	3.00			10.50	GratiPay

SGD 72.00

Saturday, 7 October

Time	Service	Booking ID	Fare Paid By Passenger	Froma	Becking Fee	Tolls and Others	Total Face (exc) Booking Fee, Tolly and Others)	Paid By
08-00 PM	GrabCar	ADR-9726028-2- 126	9.00				9.00	Cash
07/83 PM	hatiren	(OS-2385336-2- 309		5.00			11.00	Grabbay
05/13 PM	JustGrah	ADR-5471785-2- 884	44.00	2	9		44.00	GrabPay
05:50 PM	JustGrab	(05/18/1080-2/100	5.00	5.00		1:00	10.00	Grabitay
05:24 PM	GrabShare	iO5-16098525-2- 341	3.00	5.00			8.00	GrabPay
05.08 FM	JissGrati	105-13016387-2- 195	9.00			100	8.00	GrabPay
04:45 FM	GratiShace	IOS-18523289-2- 2229	3.00	5.00	2	2.00	5.00	GrabPay.
Q4-35 PM	GrabShare	ADR-13945277-2- 895	3.50	5.00	8	2.00	630	GranPay
04.20 PM	Just Grab	IOS-0817649-2-552	5.00	3.00		1.00	7.00	GatePay

03.47 Put.	AmhGrab	ADR-1984253-2- 007	9.00		=		9.00	CHAN
0318.PM	JustGrab	AOR-3902865-2- 194	5.00	4.00	2.		13.00	Grabitay
03.02 PM	Justifials	ADR-1200074-2- 1063	5.00	4.00		100	800	GlabPay
02:47 PM	JustGub	ADR-19179428-2- 736	0.00	5.00			5.00	GrabPay
0231794	JustGrats	105-1009954-2 672	7.00	4.00	*	1.00	10.00	GrabBay.
02:09 PM	austGrab	105-0930709-2- 829	8.00	4.00	5		12.00	GrabPay
CI 49 PM		IOS-0459405-2- 1814	800				≣00	GlabPay.
GL02 FM	JustGrab	IOS-9408371-2- 306	18.00	3.00	5	3	21.00	GrabPay

SGD 195.50

Friday, 6 October

	Service	Booking IO	Fare Paid. By Passenger	Momo:	Booking Fee	Tobs and Others	Total Fave (excl. Booking Fee Total and Others).	Рио Ву
10-45 FM	IntGrab	ADR-43292559-2- 031	10.00		41		10.00	Caso
10:34 PM	JustGrab	105-7848817-2-563	0.00	5.00	2	25	5.00	GrabPay
OH-35 PAI	GrabShare	ADR-1315588-2- 059	9.50		5		9.50	Gubbay
09.28 PM	GratiShare	105-4202745-2- 1215	10:00	5.00			15:00	SlubPay
06:08 FM	GrabShare	IOS-4374728-2- 093	12.00		- 2		12.00	Cath
02:40 PM	JustGrab	K35-25503266-2- 045	9.00	2	2		9.00	
0711PM	listGrab	ADR-16163395-2- 857	9.00	4.00			12.00	GrabPay
07:07 Pag		US-596569-2-572	2.00	5.00			7.00	Gracery
04.55 PM	GrabShare	105-11106108-2-211	13.00			0.50	17.50	Cash
0454 PM	GrabShare	IOS-56132965-2- 050	17.00	3.00		2.50	750	GrabPay
04.42 PM	Just Srab	ADR:5512164-2- 372	5.00	3.00		1.00	7.00	Grabilay
OK18 PM	натОкао	IOS-81025594-7-134	25.00	3.00		100	27.00	Grabitaly
04-09 PM	hat5reb	ADR-28954830-2- 054	6.00				6.00	Card

03.45 PAt	particula	ADR-35436696-2- 071	9.00	2		25	5.00	Cash
03:25 PM	Juit Grab	105-0585902-2- 639	7.00	4.00			11.00	GrabPay
02:45 PM	JustGrate	ACIR-0778980-2- 582	21.00			10	2000	GranPay
02:34 PM	Just Grate	ADR-26936957-2- 139	4.00	5.00			9.00	GrabPay
02:12:PM	Institute:	IOS-0674618-2- 1682	13.00	9.		P.	13.00	GrapRay
(01.21 PM	just Grain	IOS-208/6031-2- 039	12.00	3.00				Graphay
12.59 PM	Just Grate	KSS-3491770-2- 033	17.00	3.00		3.00	17.00	GrabPay
12.29 PM	Just Grab	IO5-18217807-2- 597	15.00	-	100	10	15.00	Cash
11.59 AM	Just Grate	ADR-9427682-2- 928	27,00	설	-27		27,00	GrapHay
11 STAM	Just Gradi	ADR-5995787-2- 815	0.00	5.00			5.00	GrahPay
THE AM	GodShare	ADR-12508126-2- 367	15.50					Con
05-52 AM	GrabCar	FOS-1452626-2- 1662	13.00	4.00	4		17.00	GranPay
06-29 AM	justSrati	ADR-27100943-2- 282	17,00		.4		17.00	GrassPay
0934 AM	judGrah	ADR-40290421-2- 010	15.00	5	2	859	15.00	Cash

SGD 357.00

Monday, 2 October

Time	Service	booking to	Fare Paid By Passeogor	Promo	Booking Ferr	Tolls and Offices	Total Fare (excl Booking Fee, Tolls and Orbins)	Paid By
05:51 PM	JuniGrab	105/40285308-2- 225	10.00				10.00	GrabFay
09.28 PM	JustiSrab	IOS-57741084-2- 087	9.00				100	
0514758	JustGrati	105-2215791-2-1477	7.00	4.00		-	TLOD	GrabFlay
07.78 AM	GrabShare	1017 1017					1450	GrabPay
0727 AM	Gratificane	ADR-103HI50-2- 2972	550	5.00			1050	GrabPay
0656 AM	JustGrain	ICS-11198IB5-2-717	11.00	15.00			25.00	GiatiPay
06.41 AM	just6rab	ADR-7937251-2- 1161	12.00	4.00	- 4		16.00	GratiPay

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From: Yong, Ivy-AV <Ivy-AV.Yong@aig.com>
Sent: Thursday, 2 August, 2018 10:29 AM

To: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)
Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Your ref: 4687818485SG,Our Ref: CC6/LCR18000408/Uwb3,Accident involving

Vehicle SLK 3343R & SLL 3136S on 11/12/2017

Dear Vivian,

Insured exit from minor road and collided with third party.

Liability down on insured.

Thank you

Ivy Yong

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way AIG Building #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +64191637 | Fax +68357416 Ivv-AV Yong@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

Follow us:



IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AlG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use

From: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) [mailto:vivianlau@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, August 01, 2018 4:29 PM

To: Yong, Ivy-AV

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Your ref: 4687818485SG,Our Ref: CC6/LCR18000408/Uwb3,Accident involving Vehicle SLK 3343R & SLL

3136S on 11/12/2017

Your ref: 4687818485SG

Our Ref: CC6/LCR18000408/Uwb3

Dear Justin

Accident involving Vehicle SLK 3343R & SLL 3136S on 11/12/2017

We refer to the above matter.

Enclosed is TP video for your perusal.(video upload in merimen)

Based on the circumstances of both parties and available information in hand. Base on TP video. We are in the opinion that OID exit from the minor road.

Kindly advice on your view/opinion/instruction for this claim.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com|</u> fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Wong, Justin [mailto:Justin.Wong@aig.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 24 January, 2018 9:35 AM
To: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) < vivianlau@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Zayyer (LKKAuto) <zayyer@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: LCR NON REPORTING CASES

AIG Ref: 4687818485SG

Dear Vivian,

Please find our LCR insured driver's GIA report for handling TP direct settlement.

Best Regards,

Justin Wong AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel +(65) 6419 1880 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416 Justin.Wong@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AlG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Ng, Hai-Chuan

Sent: Tuesday, January 23, 2018 4:53 PM

To: Wong, Justin

Cc: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Zayyer (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: LCR NON REPORTING CASES

Hi Justin,

For file ref: 4687818485SG, OID had reported the accident. Please provide the report to LKK for their further handling.

Thank you.

Regards,

Ng Hai Chuan

AIG

Senior Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way AIG Building #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel +(65)6419 1994| Fax +68357416

Hai-Chuan.Ng@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) [mailto:vivianlau@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, January 23, 2018 2:21 PM

To: Ng, Hai-Chuan; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Zayyer (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Cc: Khoo, Kay-Eng; Admin A

Subject: RE: LCR NON REPORTING CASES

Dear Hai Chuan,

Enclosed is the list for your perusal.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u>] fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 23 January, 2018 11:00 AM

To: 'Ng, Hai-Chuan' < Hai-Chuan.Ng@aig.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>; Zayyer (LKKAuto)

<zayyer@lkkauto.com>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <JoyIrene@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Khoo, Kay-Eng <Kay-Eng.Khoo@aig.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: LCR NON REPORTING CASES

Dear Hai Chuan,

Noted. We will try to send you the list by 3pm today.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com|</u> fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Ng, Hai-Chuan [mailto:Hai-Chuan.Ng@aig.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 23 January, 2018 10:41 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>; Zayyer

(LKKAuto) <zayyer@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Khoo, Kay-Eng < Kay-Eng.Khoo@aig.com>

Subject: LCR NON REPORTING CASES

Dear all,

Refer to the above.

Are you able to give us the listing by 3pm today?

Regards,

Ng Hai Chuan

AIG

Senior Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way AIG Building #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel +(65)6419 1994| Fax +68357416

Hai-Chuan.Ng@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the

responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 24 January, 2018 9:53 AM

To:

'eyap@lioncityrentals.com.sg'

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 3136S AND SLK 3343R ON 11/12/2017

Our Ref: CC46/LCR1800408/Uws3

22 January 2018

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 3136S AND SLK 3343R ON 11/12/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

If you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within 7 days i.e. by <u>02/02/2018</u>, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u> fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

TO: PEGASU	US ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD
FROM: OWN	NER OF VEHICLE NUMBER SLL 313 65
ACCIDENT	INVOLVING
ALONG/AT	Johan Bahry Chatoma & Immigration Quantum on 11/12/2012
	authorize you to act on our behalf in pursuance of our claim for all damages during rising out of the above accident.
This letter s	serve as the 'AUTHORITY TO ACT'.
	reby authorize all agreed settlement payment be made in favour to PEGASUS ING & TRADING PTE LTD.
Name	: Grab Rentals Pte Ltd
Co Reg No	: 201617200G
Address	: 18 Sin Ming Lane #01-08 Midview City Singapore 573960
Contact	: 6655 0005
Date	
Signature	
- 1	CHTALS

Owner

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

TO: PEGASU	IS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD
FROM: HIRE	R OF VEHICLE NUMBER
ACCIDENT I	INVOLVING
ALONG/AT	John Bahny
	thorize you to act on my behalf in pursuance of my claim for loss of rental / ing the repair arising out of the above accident.
This letter s	erve as the 'AUTHORITY TO ACT'.
	reby authorize all agreed settlement payment be made in favour to PEGASUS NG & TRADING PTE LTD.
Name	: Kust Jit Deng
NRIC	: S 88 8D7+7F
Address	Elect SA Marcilling Prive # 06-457 5 (732005)
Contact	8 7421776
Date	12/12/2017
Signature	

Hirer

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$2,450.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no SLL 3136S that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 11/12/2017 (date) along JB CUSTOMS & IMMIGRATION QUARANTINE (location) involving vehicle no/s SLK 3343R.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 08/01/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SLL 3136S make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SLL 3136S (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 06 (day) of June (month) 2019 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."



GST / ROC COMPANY NO: 201101753C

Tax Invoice

From:

PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

C/O 51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216

Officer in Charge: BRYCE TAM YIK MAN

Tel

Email:

Customer:

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD

18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960

Attn

Tel:

Fax:

Inv No : IV18/01-1171	Inv Date : 26/01/2018	Term: 30 DAYS				
Vehicle No : SLL3136S	No : SLL3136S Chassis No : JM6BNZZABH0142695					
Model: MAZDA 3						
Remarks : TP INSURER: AIG, I	NSURED'S VEHICLE NO: SLK3343R, DAT	TE OF ACCIDENT: 11.12.2017				

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (SGD)
1	TO LUMP SUM REPAIR AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR	1	1,950.0000	1,950.00

Cheques should be made payable to PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

Sub Total GST(7.00%) Total (SGD)

1,950.00 136.50 2.086.50

PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

Authorised Signature



Our Ref. GR-ACC-2017-02

01 June 2017

Pagasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd No. 61 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Malling Address 18 Sin Ming Lane, #01-08 Midview City, Singapore 573960 Co. No. 201617200G

To whom it may concern,

Re: Vehicle Rental Rates for Loss of Rental Claims.

With regards to the above subject matter, we are pleased to inform you our Grab Rental rate for our various vehicles which are as follows:

S/No.	Make & Model	Daily Rental Rates (S\$)
01	Toyota Prius 1,798cc, 90kw, 120bhp, Automatic	\$ 79.95
02	Mazda 3 1.5 (A) Sedan	\$ 66,95
03	Nissan Qashqai 1.2L	\$78.95
04	Honda Vezel 1.5L	\$77.95
05	Honda Vezel 1.5L Hybrid	\$84.95
06	Toyota Vios 1.5L	\$66.95

Please note that the above stated rate is our daily rental rate to our drivers. For your necessary actions on third party accident claims on loss of rental.

Yours faithfully.

Tay Chee Wee Grab Rental Pte Ltd

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SLK3343R As At 11 Dec 2017 / 23:10:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

SLL31365

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

201624597K

Owner Name:

LCRF PTE LTD

Registered Address Type:

Private Residential (non-Condo Apt / non-House)

Registered Block/House

60

No.:

Registered Street Name:

ANSON ROAD

Registered Unit No.:

#11-01

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code:

079914

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SLK3343R

Make Description/Model:

TOYOTA / PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT

Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	A	d! Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	08 Jan 2018 Edit Reg	Lac Julinities	08 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,950.0	0 5	\$1,950.00 View Rpt	ATTE PALET CO	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Cla	im Detail	· \	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg. N	o.: NA						
Main Claimant:	GRAB RE	NTALS PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 201	617200G					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLL313	55		0	ate of Los		7 00:00 - :59 and 20 Days From	LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / 468	7818485SG		olicy/Cove	099999500	16			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLK33431	R			olicy No. Claimant): MTGRAB20170263				
				E	xcess:				
Repairer:	Pegasus I	Engineering & T	rading Pte Ltd (HQ) 51 DEFU LA	NE 10, 53	9216 Defu Lan	e - Tel: 68581846		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-	6419-300	[Handled b	y Wong, Justin]	Justin.Wong@aig.com	
Claimant's Insurer:	Great Am	erican Insuranc	e Company (HQ) -	Tel: 6804 60	47				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 (1	tandled b	MARCUS CH	UA] [Final Rp	ot due 17/01/2018]	
ASSOCIA'	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	w All Compose Case Mai	
AIG_SG	(09/01/2018)	No OI GIA Rep	load TP GIA Report ort						
	CIATED TAS						V. (1)	reate New Task Complete	
Due Dat No results	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Ass	gned By	Completed On	Created On Done	

Claim Documents

*SLL3136S (4687818485SG)

[SLK3343R]

TP

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD

Dec 11 2017 12:00AM

[LCRF Pte Ltd]

Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	-
1	01/08/18 16:17	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page VI	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	La Principal	Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	08/01/18 16:02	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
2	08/01/18 16:02	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
6	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	W
10	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
13	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
14	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	3
17	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	1
19	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
20	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load 3PG	₩.
21	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	08/01/18 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
_	umentation				
		Trans and management may say may	1 per		V
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) TP GIA REPORT	0	Thumbnail	Print
2	11/01/18 11:52	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
	Charles and the second	Email non reporting letter ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 3343R AND SLL 3136S ON		1.000	
3	11/01/18 15:56	11.12.2017 2310hrs ALONG JO	0	Load PDF	
4	24/01/18 09:56	Email letter to OI ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 3136S AND SLK 3343R ON 11.12.2017.	0	Load PDF	
5	20/03/18 17:28	1Weekly Partner Statement - Payouts for Dec 31, 2017 — Jan 7, 2018.	0	Load PDF	
6	20/03/18 17:28	2Weekly Partner Statement - Payouts for Dec 24 — 31, 2017	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

VId	eo		1 per	page 🗸	1
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
7	20/03/18 17:28	3Weekly Partner Statement - Payouts for Dec 17 — 24, 2017	0	Load PDF	
В	20/03/18 17:28	5Weekly Partner Statement - Payouts for Dec 3 — 10, 2017	0	Load PDF	
9	20/03/18 17:28	6Weekly Partner Statement - Payouts for Nov 26 — Dec 3, 2017	0	Load PDF	
10	20/03/18 17:28	Click here & type to add comment 8Weekly Partner Statement - Payouts for Nov 12 — 19, 2017	0	Load PDF	
11	20/03/18 17:28	9Weekly Partner Statement - Payouts for Nov 5 — 12, 2017	0	Load PDF	
12	20/03/18 17:28	10Weekly Partner Statement - Payouts for Oct 29 — Nov 5, 2017	0	Load PDF	
13	20/03/18 17:28	11Weekly Partner Statement - Payouts for Oct 22 — 29, 2017	0	Load PDF	
14	20/03/18 17:28	12Weekly Partner Statement - Payouts for Oct 15 — 22, 2017.	0	Load PDF	
15	20/03/18 17:28	13Weekly Partner Statement - Payouts for Oct 8 — 15, 2017	0	Load PDF	
16	17/06/19 11:55	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
17	17/06/19 11:55	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
18	17/06/19 11:55	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
19	17/06/19 11:55	RENTAL RATES	0	Load PDF	
20	17/06/19 11:55	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnall	Print
1	26/01/18 14:28	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED B

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

venicie i	SLK3343K (Insd ven		n) Model:				MAZDA 3 1.5 4 DOOR SEDAN							
		SLL3136S (TP veh)					_				SP (A)			
Date of A	Accident:	11/12/2017												
Global Su	ım Settlerr	nent	Т	[X] Yes		Т	1	No		1				
Repair Es		ione	-	[M] ico	: \$	1	1		39.99					
Final Rep			_		: \$	-			50.00					
Loss of U					: \$						3.00 da	vs at \$	120.00	per day
Rental (if	Service Control				: \$							lys		Portion A.
	Search F	ee			: \$									
Others:					: \$									
					: \$									
Final Sett	lement Su	m (Glo	bal	Sum)	: \$			2,45	0.00					
Is Third I	Party Wor	kshop	GIA	A Registered	?	1	1	YES	Į	x]	NO	(Kin	dly indi	cate
A) For N	on GIA R	egiste	red	Workshop:			Agre	eed Lia	bility		100	(%)	
_	GIA Regist						_	_			s/ No			o No:
				filled only for	chai	n cc						The Street of		apply.
Remarks														
Payment	Instruction	n- Pay	, o o '	s Breakdow									_	
			_	Frading Pte L				: \$						2,450.00
2)	Dodo Erigi	io e i i i g	-	ribanig rite t	-	_		: \$	_					2,700.00
3)					_			: \$						
4)							_	: \$						
	JOANNE I	LEE KH	1Ah	IG MIN				Jun						
	KK Auto C	onsult	ants	Pte Ltd			_	019 Date						

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/LCR18000408/UWB3Q2

Date:

17/06/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999995006

Claimant Vehicle SLL3136S

Insured Vehicle No :

SLK3343R

No: Date of Loss:

11/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4687818485SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLL3136S

Make & Model:

MAZDA 3, 1.5 4 DOOR SEDAN SP (A)

Engine No:

P520430207

Reg. Date:

21/02/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No:

JM6BN22A8H0142695

Colour:

Odometer:

60094 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,058.40	1,763.20	295.20	14.34
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,250.00	720.00	530.00	42.40
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,308.40	2,483.20	825.20	24.94
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,950.00		
	(S\$)	3,308.40	1,950.00	1,358.40	41.06
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	231.59	136.50	95.09	41.06
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,539.99	2,086.50	1,453.49	41.06
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$1:	20.00/day) (S\$)	360.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	5.35		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	2,451.85		
	Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	2,450.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

08/01/2018

Date Inspected:

08/01/2018 Inspected At:

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

Pegasus Engineering & Trading Pte Ltd (HQ) 51 DEFU LANE 10 Singapore 539216

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deep Cut	826.00 FL	*826.00 FL
1		*FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	5.00 FL	*5.00 FL
1		*O/S FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Bent	19.00 FL	*19.00 FL
1		*O/S FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP	Not Necessary	140.00 FL	*-FL
1		*O/S FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP GARNISH	Not Necessary	25.00 FL	*-FL
1		*O/S FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP GARNISH EXTENSION	Not Necessary	48.00 FL	*-FL
1		*O/S HEADLAMP	Scratched	1,020.00 FL	1,020.00 FL
1		*O/S FRONT FENDER	Dented	334.00 FL	*334.00 FL
1		*O/S FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING	Not Necessary	146.00 FL	*-FL
2		*O/S FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS	Not Necessary	10.00 FL	•-FL
nchise	part. L=Li				
				2,573.00 514.60	2,204.00 440.80
		т	otal Parts (S\$)	2,058.40	1,763.20
		Report was unsubmitted during this print-or	ut.		
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2	*FRONT BUMPER FRONT BUMPER CLIP O/S FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER O/S FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP *O/S FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP GARNISH O/S FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP GARNISH EXTENSION O/S HEADLAMP O/S FRONT FENDER O/S FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING O/S FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS Chise part. L=ListItemDisc. List Item Discount on L Items 20.6	1 *FRONT BUMPER CLIP Necessary 1 *O/S FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER Bent 1 *O/S FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP Not Necessary 1 *O/S FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP GARNISH Not Necessary 1 *O/S FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP GARNISH Not Necessary 1 *O/S FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP GARNISH Not EXTENSION Necessary 1 *O/S HEADLAMP Scratched 1 *O/S HEADLAMP Dented 1 *O/S FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING Not Necessary 2 *O/S FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS Not Necessary 1 *O/S FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	FRONT BUMPER

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	ur Items			
1	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED	New	50.00	20.00
2	PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	600.00	300.00
3	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	600.00	400.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		1,250.00	720.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >